
AAMSL 2024 Soccer Master Re: 2/14/24 AA

2/29/2024

Date Home Away Gender Time Location

Thursday, February 22 TP WSA Boys Only 4:30 Odell Weeks

Monday, February 26 AP EDS Girls & Boys 4 & 5 A. Prep

Monday, February 26 WSA SMAG Girls Only 4:00 Westminster Added 2/21

Monday, February 26 WSA (b) SMAG (b) Boys Only 5:00 Westminster Added 2/21

Wednesday, February 28 EDS HC Girls & Boys 4 & 5 EDS

Thursday, February 29 WSA MH Boys Only 4 Westminster
location change 

1/29

Monday, March 4 SMAK AP Boys Only 4 Citizen Park, SC

Monday, March 4 TP MH Boys Only 4 O'Dell Weeks, SC

Tuesday, March 5 SMAG SMAK Boys Only 4 Augusta Soccer Park

Tuesday, March 5 TP EDS Boys Only 4:30 O'Dell Weeks, SC Added1/24

Tuesday, March 5 EDS SMAG Girls Only 4:00 PM EDS Added1/24

Tuesday, March 5 WSA HC Girls & Boys 4:30 & 5:30 Westminster location & time 
change 2/21

Wednesday, March 6 TP AP Boys Only 4:30 O'Dell Weeks, SC

Friday, March 8 MH SMAG Boys Only 4:30 Mead Hall

Friday, March 8 SMAK (b) WSA (b) Boys Only 4:00 TBD Added1/24

Monday, March 11 EDS WSA Girls & Boys 4 & 5 EDS

Monday, March 11 SMAK Alleluia Boys Only 4 Citizen Park, SC

Tuesday, March 12 MH HC Boys Only 4 Mead Hall

Tuesday, March 12 TP SMAG Boys Only 4:30 O'Dell Weeks, SC

Wednesday, March 13 AP MH Boys Only 4 Augusta Soccer Park

Thursday, March 14 WSA TP Boys Only 4:00 Westminster
Location Change 

2/21

Monday, March 18 AP TP Boys Only 4 A. Prep

Monday, March 18 WSA Alle G & B 4 & 5 Westminster

Wednesday, March 20 HC SMAG Girls & Boys 4 & 5 Horse Creek

Wednesday, March 20 AP SMAK Boys Only 4 Augusta Soccer Park

Thursday, March 21 EDS TP Boys Only 4p EDS New date - 2/6

Monday, March 25 MH SMAK Boys Only 4p Mead Hall

Tuesday, March 26 AP HC Girls & Boys 4 & 5 A. Prep

Tuesday, March 26 EDS SMAG Girls & Boys 4 & 5 EDS

Wednesday, March 27 TP SMAK Boys Only 4:30 O'Dell Weeks, SC

Thursday, March 28 WSA EDS Girls Only 4 Westminster Added1/24

Monday, April 1 WSA SMAG Girls & Boys 4 & 5 Westminster

Tuesday, April 2 AP WSA Girls Only 4 A. Prep Added 1/29 Location change 
2/9

Tuesday, April 2 EDS (b) SMAK (b) Boys only 4 EDS added 2/9

Wednesday, April 3 SMAK HC Boys Only 4 Citizen Park, SC

Thursday, April 4 EDS AP Girls & Boys 4 & 5 EDS

Tuesday, April 16 SMAG HC Girls & Boys 4 & 4 Augusta Soccer Park

Tuesday, April 16 TP Alleluia Boys Only 4:30 O'Dell Weeks, SC

Tuesday, April 16 WSA (b) SMAK (b) Boys Only 4:00 Westminster Added 2/21

Wednesday, April 17 EDS MH Boys Only 4p EDS

Wednesday, April 17 HC TP Boys Only 4p Horse Creek

Thursday, April 18 WSA AP Girls & Boys 4 & 5 Westminster
Location Change 

2/21

Thursday, April 18 SMAG TP Boys Only 4 Augusta Soccer Park

Thursday, April 18 EDS SMAK Boys Only 4 EDS

Tuesday, April 23 HCA EDS Girls Only 4 Horse Creek *

Thursday, April 25 AP SMAG Girls & Boys 4 & 5 A. Prep

Thursday, April 25 WSA SMAK Boys Only 4 Westminster

Thursday, April 25 WSA Ben Lippen 
(non-league) Girls Only 5 Westminster Added 2/21

Friday, April 26 HC WSA Girls & Boys 4:30 & 5:30 Horse Creek location & time 
change 2/21

Monday, April 29 SEMI FINALS Girls 4 & 5 EDS

Monday, April 29 SEMI FINALS Boys 4 & 5 Westminster

Thursday, May 2 Championship Girls 4:30 Westminster

Thursday, May 2 Championship Boys 5:30 Westminster


